MNepemblyka

L )y

'y fedds

CS25/2 CS2,5/5

TexHnyeckme aaHHble
PacueTHoe nMmnynbcHoe Hanpsbkerne, KV
Kanmbp koHTakToB ( B cooTB. ¢ IEC 60947-1)

HacTnyHas nsonaums
MapkurpoBka

KOHLEeBble CTONOPbI

Tun
CS2,5/2
CS2,5/3
CS2,5/4
CS2,5/5
CS 2,5/10
CS 2,5/20

8
A3

Kop 3akasa
470102
470103
470 104
470105
470109
470170

LLT. B ynak.
25
20
15
10
5
10

SLF-P2 W, DB 5, DG 6/5, DG 10/5, DG 10/5T,
DB 10/5, D_NS 5,2x6 (cTp. 280, 286-287, 266)

KD 8, KD 4, KD 7, KD 8 (cTp. 254)



